
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31112912 5PSSDB 20.92 3.45 72.17

31112931 P6 - (104295) Briarwood Crossing Det 5 & SS 7PSSDB 20.92 3.45 72.17

31112948 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 20.95 4.30 90.08

31112969 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 20.94 3.45 72.24

31112992 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 21.02 4.30 90.39

31113014 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 21.05 4.30 90.52

31113038 P6 - (94048) Candela WP 7PSSDB 20.98 4.90 102.80

31113062 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 20.92 3.45 72.17

31113077 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.89 3.95 82.52

31113103 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 20.93 3.45 72.21

31113121 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.72 3.95 81.84

31113137 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 20.96 4.30 90.13

31113158 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 21.02 4.30 90.39

31113180 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 20.91 3.45 72.14

31113197 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.94 3.95 82.71

31113215 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 20.94 4.70 98.42

31113237 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 20.83 3.45 71.86

31113250 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.84 3.95 82.32

31113273 P6 - 104418 10PSSDA 20.91 5.20 108.73

31113300 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 20.81 3.45 71.79

31113320 P6 - 104418 10PSSDA 20.94 5.20 108.89

31113351 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 20.97 5.20 109.04

31113372 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 20.94 5.20 108.89

31113400 P6 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 20.96 4.70 98.51

31113424 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.97 3.95 82.83

31113432 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.36 3.45 66.79

31113448 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 7PSSDB 19.35 3.95 76.43

31113473 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 19.53 3.95 77.14

31113496 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.41 3.95 76.67

31113627 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.16 3.45 66.10

31113648 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.19 3.95 75.80

31113678 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.01 3.45 65.58

31113706 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 19.29 5.20 100.31

31113733 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.07 3.95 75.33

31113763 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 19.28 5.20 100.26

31113787 P6 - (112170) Sorrento Recreation Center 7PSSDB 19.34 4.90 94.77
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P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE



31113813 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.35 3.95 76.43

31113823 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.13 3.45 66.00

31113836 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 19.26 3.95 76.08

31113857 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.16 3.95 75.68

31113876 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.17 3.95 75.72

31113891 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 19.14 4.30 82.30

31113908 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.12 3.95 75.52

31113929 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 19.19 4.30 82.52

31113946 P6 - (105795) DORIS RD OFF SITE SAN & DRN 7PSSDB 19.20 5.20 99.84

31113965 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.30 3.95 76.24

31113977 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.32 8.80 170.02

31113996 5PSSDB 19.18 3.45 66.17

4073.46

5% -203.67

SUBTOTAL 3869.79

-$640.87

TOTAL $3228.92

P6 - 104918

Fuel


	09-06-2024 to 09-12-2024



